Schelde Cup 2

No.

Scheepsnaam
Bestevaer
Joanna
Lucifer
Warempel
Njord

Aeolus
Symphonie

Sihoam

Eigenaar

Sal Cracau
Ricardo Beuken
Arie de Groot
W.D. Roelse
Dick Altena

Cor Blok

Peter Buse

Poulus Pouwelse

Wedstrijddatum: woensdag 19 mei 2021

Starttijd Eindtijd

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

20:48:15

20:47:11

20:49:30

21:10:00

21:12:00

20:48:02

21:00:00

21:45:00

Verrrekend DNF

01:54:16 [

01:55:40

01:56:12

02:05:17

02:10:31

02:11:54

02:14:43

O o o o o o o

02:39:47

TCF
0,8265
0,8431
0,833
0,783
0,8057
0,9556
0,8981

0,8194

Type

Bavaria 32
Hallberg Rassy 3
Spirit 32
Friendship 28
Dufour 31
Oceanis 390
Bavaria 34

Victoire 933



